



École Pauline Johnson
2022 – 2023 PAC EXECUTIVE CONTACT LIST
	Position 
	Name 
	Email
	Cell

	Co-Chair
	Robin Turnill
	robin@pivothrservices.ca
	604 916 6199

	Co-Chair
	Rowena Veylan
	rowena.veylan@gmail.com
	604 809 8657

	Past Chair
	Monique Schelle
	schelle.monique@gmail.com
	604 880 1974

	Class Parent Liaison
	Sandy Branchflower
	[bookmark: _7dtnerlmn8d]sandybranchflower@hotmail.com
	[bookmark: _2sbnfel0d54e]604 505 5585

	Communications Coordinator
	Vacant
	
	

	Co-Communications Coordinator (website)
	Steph LeComte
	lecomtese@gmail.com
	778 848 8115

	Co-Communications Coordinator (social media)
	Nazanin Parivar
	nazanin.parivar@gmail.com

	647 985 6297

	Co-Communications Coordinator (e-bulletin)
	Vicky Rhodes
	vkrhodes@gmail.com 
	

	Secretary
	Maria Bird
	maria.kehagias@gmail.com
	

	Treasurer
	Melanie Miao
	lilimiao77@gmail.com 
	778 322 9677

	Assistant Treasurer
	Tayo Adeniyi
	tayo.adewole@gmail.com
	604 396 5504

	Volunteer Coordinator
	Julie Wang
	juliewang922@gmail.com 
	

	Fundraising Coordinator (ongoing fundraising)
	Sophie Mao
	sophiexinmao@gmail.com 
	604 347 6161

	Fun Lunch Coordinator
	Emma He
	maluco.he@gmail.com

	

	Fun Lunch Administrator & online store
	Steph LeComte
	lecomtese@gmail.com
	778 848 8115

	DPAC Rep
	Maria Bird
	maria.kehagias@gmail.com
	

	PJ Park Rep
	Laureline Balzan
	laureline.balzan@gmail.com
	

	Centennial Rep
	Vacant
	
	

	Traffic Safety Rep
	Vacant
	
	

	Parent At Large (CPF)
	Sydney Smith
	sgsmith@mrsmithltd.com
	604 786 7937

	Parent At Large
	Ryan Bruce
	bruceontheboard@gmail.com
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